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ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Start Date End Date

1205 N. MEMORIAL PARKWAY HUNTSVILLE AL 35801 3/14/14 3/23/14

3650 GALLERIA CIRCLE HOOVER AL 35244 3/21/14 3/30/14

8251 EASTCHASE PARKWAY MONTGOMERY AL 36117 6/6/14 6/15/14

3901 W COSTCO DRIVE TUCSON AZ 85741 3/7/14 3/16/14

4570 E. CACTUS ROAD PHOENIX AZ 85032 3/7/14 3/16/14

2887 SOUTH MARKET ST GILBERT AZ 85296 3/28/14 4/6/14

10000 W MCDOWELL RD AVONDALE AZ 85392 3/28/14 4/6/14

1646 W. MONTEBELLO PHOENIX AZ 85015 4/11/14 4/19/14

1650 E TUCSON MARKETPLACE TUCSON AZ 85713 4/25/14 5/4/14

6255 E GRANT RD TUCSON AZ 85712 5/23/14 6/1/14

19001 N. 27TH AVE. PHOENIX AZ 85027 7/5/14 7/13/14

1415 N. ARIZONA AVE. GILBERT AZ 85233 7/11/14 7/20/14

2450 E BEARDSLEY RD PHOENIX AZ 85050 7/11/14 7/20/14

4502 EAST OAK STREET PHOENIX AZ 85008 7/18/14 7/27/14

595 S GALLERIA WAY CHANDLER AZ 85226 8/15/14 8/24/14

1444 SOUTH SOSSAMAN ROAD MESA AZ 85209 8/22/14 8/31/14

3911 HIGHWAY 69 PRESCOTT AZ 86301 8/29/14 9/7/14

1445 W ELLIOT ROAD TEMPE AZ 85284 9/19/14 9/28/14

4570 E. CACTUS ROAD PHOENIX AZ 85032 9/19/14 9/28/14

17550 N. 79TH AVE. GLENDALE AZ 85308 10/3/14 10/12/14

1646 W. MONTEBELLO PHOENIX AZ 85015 10/17/14 10/26/14

1220 W FOOTHILL BLVD AZUSA CA 91702 1/3/14 1/12/14

16505 SIERRA LAKES PRKWAY FONTANA CA 92336 1/3/14 1/12/14

2299 BRONZE STAR DR. WOODLAND CA 95776 1/10/14 1/19/14

13111 PEYTON DRIVE CHINO HILLS CA 91709 1/17/14 1/26/14

1339 N. DAVIS ROAD SALINAS CA 93907 1/24/14 2/2/14

18649 VIA PRINCESSA SANTA CLARITA CA 91387 1/31/14 2/9/14

2014 Yardline Special Events Schedule
*Dates subject to change

Alabama

Arizona

California



17550 CASTLETON ST. CITY OF INDSTRY CA 91748 1/31/14 2/9/14

2100 DR MLK JR PKWY CHICO CA 95928 2/7/14 2/16/14

1335 S BRADLEY SANTA MARIA CA 93454 2/13/14 2/23/14

2030 N IMPERIAL AVE EL CENTRO CA 92243 2/14/14 2/23/14

1616 EAST HAMMER LANE STOCKTON CA 95210 2/14/14 2/23/14

8810 TAMPA AVE NORTHRIDGE CA 91324 2/14/14 2/23/14

2680 REYNOLDS RANCH PKWY LODI CA 95240 2/14/14 2/23/14

3800 ROSEDALE HIGHWAY BAKERSFIELD CA 93308 2/14/14 2/23/14

101 N BEACH BLVD LA HABRA CA 90631 2/27/14 3/9/14

1900 DAVIS ST SAN LEANDRO CA 94577 2/28/14 3/9/14

1345 N MONTEBELLO BLVD MONTEBELLO CA 90640 2/28/14 3/9/14

79-795 HWY 111 LA QUINTA CA 92253 2/28/14 3/9/14

380 W. ASHLAN AVENUE CLOVIS CA 93612 3/7/14 3/16/14

1051 HUME WAY VACAVILLE CA 95687 3/7/14 3/16/14

2201 VERNE ROBERTS CIRCLE ANTIOCH CA 94509 3/7/14 3/16/14

340 LAKEWOOD CENTER MALL LAKEWOOD CA 90712 3/13/14 3/23/14

11000 GARDEN GROVE BLVD GARDEN GROVE CA 92843 3/14/14 3/23/14

198 PLAZA DR VALLEJO CA 94591 3/14/14 3/23/14

4801 CENTRAL AVENUE RICHMOND, CA 94804 3/14/14 3/23/14

3560 WEST CENTURY BLVD INGLEWOOD CA 90303 3/14/14 3/23/14

6750 STANFORD RANCH RD ROSEVILLE CA 95678 3/21/14 3/30/14

2201 SENTER RD SAN JOSE CA 95112 3/21/14 3/30/14

11800 4TH STREET RANCHO CUCAMONG CA 91730 3/27/14 4/6/14

72-800 DINAH SHORE DR PALM DESERT CA 92211 3/28/14 4/6/14

2800 INDEPENDENCE DR LIVERMORE CA 94550 3/28/14 4/6/14

7100 N ABBY ST NORTH FRESNO CA 93720 3/28/14 4/6/14

520 N. LONE HILL AVE SAN DIMAS CA 91773 3/28/14 4/6/14

1000 N. RENGSTORFF MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043 4/4/14 4/13/14

11260 WHITE ROCK RD RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742 4/4/14 4/13/14

5101 BUSINESS CENTER DR FAIRFIELD CA 94534 4/4/14 4/13/14

43621 PACIFIC COMMONS BLV FREMONT CA 94538 4/4/14 4/13/14

1540 FROOM RANCH WAY SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93405 4/10/14 4/19/14

2901 LOS FELIZ BLVD. LOS ANGELES CA 90039 4/11/14 4/19/14

451 S AIRPORT BLVD S SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080 4/11/14 4/19/14

2955 N. TEGNER ROAD TURLOCK CA 95380 4/11/14 4/19/14

9404 CENTRAL AVE MONTCLAIR CA 91763 4/11/14 4/19/14

1601 COLEMAN AVE SANTA CLARA CA 95050 4/18/14 4/27/14

1001 METRO CENTER BLVD FOSTER CITY CA 94404 4/18/14 4/27/14

3250 W GRANTLINE RD TRACY CA 95377 4/18/14 4/27/14

28505 HESPERIAN BLVD HAYWARD CA 94545 4/18/14 4/27/14

1141 WEST AVENUE L LANCASTER CA 93534 4/24/14 5/4/14

16505 SIERRA LAKES PRKWAY FONTANA CA 92336 4/25/14 5/4/14

1051 BURBANK BLVD BURBANK CA 91506 4/25/14 5/4/14

4500 W SHAW AVE FRESNO CA 93722 4/25/14 5/4/14

1900 SANTA ROSA AVENUE SANTA ROSA CA 95407 5/2/14 5/11/14

2440 DANIELS ST MANTECA CA 95336 5/2/14 5/11/14

14555 VALLEY CENTER DRIVE VICTORVILLE CA 92395 5/8/14 5/18/14



2001 EAST VENTURA BLVD OXNARD CA 93036 5/9/14 5/18/14

13111 PEYTON DRIVE CHINO HILLS CA 91709 5/9/14 5/18/14

801 TIOGA AVENUE SAND CITY CA 93955 5/9/14 5/18/14

220 SYLVANIA AVE SANTA CRUZ CA 95060 5/9/14 5/18/14

1600 EL CAMINO REAL S SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080 5/9/14 5/18/14

5301 ALMADEN EXPRESSWAY SAN JOSE CA 95118 5/12/14 5/25/14

12324 HOXIE AVE NORWALK CA 90650 5/22/14 6/1/14

1099 E. HOSPITALITY LANE SAN BERNARDINO CA 92408 5/23/14 6/1/14

1800 CAVITT DRIVE FOLSOM CA 95630 5/23/14 6/1/14

2300 MIDDLEFIELD RD REDWOOD CITY CA 94063 5/30/14 6/8/14

1220 W FOOTHILL BLVD AZUSA CA 91702 6/5/14 6/15/14

18649 VIA PRINCESSA SANTA CLARITA CA 91387 6/6/14 6/15/14

2700 PARK AVE TUSTIN CA 92782 6/6/14 6/15/14

300 VINTAGE WAY NOVATO CA 94945 6/6/14 6/15/14

7981 EAST STOCKTON BLVD SACRAMENTO CA 95823 6/6/14 6/15/14

1709 AUTOMATION PARKWAY SAN JOSE CA 95131 6/6/14 6/15/14

29315 CENTRAL AVENUE LAKE ELSINORE CA 92532 6/6/14 6/15/14

1300 DANA DRIVE REDDING CA 96003 6/13/14 6/22/14

101 TOWN CENTER PKWY SANTEE CA 92071 6/13/14 6/22/14

26610 YNEZ RD TEMECULA CA 92591 6/13/14 6/22/14

17550 CASTLETON ST. CITY OF INDSTRY CA 91748 6/19/14 6/29/14

101 N BEACH BLVD LA HABRA CA 90631 6/20/14 6/29/14

3150 FOSTORIA WAY DANVILLE CA 94526 6/20/14 6/29/14

1445 "R" STREET MERCED CA 95340 6/20/14 6/29/14

8125 FLETCHER PARKWAY LA MESA CA 91942 7/5/14 7/13/14

7251 CAMINO ARROYO GILROY CA 95020 7/11/14 7/20/14

7000 AUBURN BLVD CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 95621 7/11/14 7/20/14

1755 HACIENDA DRIVE VISTA CA 92081 7/11/14 7/20/14

1600 EXPO PARKWAY SACRAMENTO CA 95815 7/25/14 8/3/14

5901 REDWOOD DRIVE ROHNERT PARK CA 94928 7/25/14 8/3/14

3801 PELANDALE AVE. MODESTO CA 95356 7/25/14 8/3/14

650 GATEWAY CENTER DRIVE SAN DIEGO CA 92102 8/1/14 8/10/14

4500 W SHAW AVE FRESNO CA 93722 8/1/14 8/10/14

380 W. ASHLAN AVENUE CLOVIS CA 93612 8/1/14 8/10/14

2680 REYNOLDS RANCH PKWY LODI CA 95240 8/8/14 8/17/14

1339 N. DAVIS ROAD SALINAS CA 93907 8/8/14 8/17/14

2299 BRONZE STAR DR. WOODLAND CA 95776 8/8/14 8/17/14

1900 DAVIS ST SAN LEANDRO CA 94577 8/15/14 8/24/14

198 PLAZA DR VALLEJO CA 94591 8/15/14 8/24/14

43621 PACIFIC COMMONS BLV FREMONT CA 94538 8/15/14 8/24/14

895 EAST H STREET CHULA VISTA CA 91910 8/22/14 8/31/14

951 PALOMAR AIRPORT RD CARLSBAD CA 92011 8/29/14 9/7/14

2201 SENTER RD SAN JOSE CA 95112 9/5/14 9/14/14

1051 HUME WAY VACAVILLE CA 95687 9/5/14 9/14/14

2440 DANIELS ST MANTECA CA 95336 9/12/14 9/21/14

7251 CAMINO ARROYO GILROY CA 95020 9/12/14 9/21/14

1900 SANTA ROSA AVENUE SANTA ROSA CA 95407 9/12/14 9/21/14



2400 MONUMENT BLVD CONCORD CA 94520 9/19/14 9/28/14

451 S AIRPORT BLVD S SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080 9/19/14 9/28/14

2100 DR MLK JR PKWY CHICO CA 95928 9/19/14 9/28/14

1600 EL CAMINO REAL S SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080 9/26/14 10/5/14

4801 CENTRAL AVENUE RICHMOND, CA 94804 9/26/14 10/5/14

28505 HESPERIAN BLVD HAYWARD CA 94545 9/26/14 10/5/14

1130 BROADWAY CHULA VISTA CA 91911 10/3/14 10/12/14

2030 N IMPERIAL AVE EL CENTRO CA 92243 10/3/14 10/12/14

3801 PELANDALE AVE. MODESTO CA 95356 10/3/14 10/12/14

7000 AUBURN BLVD CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 95621 10/3/14 10/12/14

2800 INDEPENDENCE DR LIVERMORE CA 94550 10/10/14 10/19/14

1300 DANA DRIVE REDDING CA 96003 10/10/14 10/19/14

5901 REDWOOD DRIVE ROHNERT PARK CA 94928 10/10/14 10/19/14

4605 MORENA BLVD SAN DIEGO CA 92117 10/17/14 10/26/14

1709 AUTOMATION PARKWAY SAN JOSE CA 95131 10/17/14 10/26/14

2299 BRONZE STAR DR. WOODLAND CA 95776 10/17/14 10/26/14

1800 CAVITT DRIVE FOLSOM CA 95630 10/17/14 10/26/14

6750 STANFORD RANCH RD ROSEVILLE CA 95678 10/24/14 11/2/14

2300 MIDDLEFIELD RD REDWOOD CITY CA 94063 10/24/14 11/2/14

1405 W. CAMERON AVE VISALIA CA 93277 10/24/14 11/2/14

12155 TECH CENTER DRIVE POWAY CA 92064 10/31/14 11/9/14

3250 W GRANTLINE RD TRACY CA 95377 10/31/14 11/9/14

1616 EAST HAMMER LANE STOCKTON CA 95210 10/31/14 11/9/14

801 TIOGA AVENUE SAND CITY CA 93955 10/31/14 11/9/14

220 SYLVANIA AVE SANTA CRUZ CA 95060 11/7/14 11/16/14

7100 N ABBY ST NORTH FRESNO CA 93720 11/7/14 11/16/14

43621 PACIFIC COMMONS BLV FREMONT CA 94538 11/21/14 11/30/14

1601 COLEMAN AVE SANTA CLARA CA 95050 11/21/14 11/30/14

198 PLAZA DR VALLEJO CA 94591 11/21/14 11/30/14

2680 REYNOLDS RANCH PKWY LODI CA 95240 11/21/14 11/30/14

11260 WHITE ROCK RD RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742 11/21/14 11/30/14

2955 N. TEGNER ROAD TURLOCK CA 95380 11/21/14 11/30/14

6400 W 92ND AVE WESTMINSTER CO 80030 3/7/14 3/16/14

18414 COTTONWOOD DRIVE PARKER CO 80134 3/14/14 3/23/14

5885 BARNES RD COLORAD SPRINGS CO 80922 3/28/14 4/6/14

600 MARSHALL ROAD SUPERIOR, CO 80027 4/18/14 4/27/14

5195 WADSWORTH BLVD ARVADA CO 80002 4/25/14 5/4/14

4000 RIVER POINT PARKWAY SHERIDAN CO 80110 5/23/14 6/1/14

1471 S HAVANA ST AURORA CO 80012 5/23/14 6/1/14

5050 NORTH NEVADA AVE COLORADOSPRINGS CO 80918 6/13/14 6/22/14

16375 WASHINGTON ST THORNTON CO 80023 7/5/14 7/13/14

7900 W QUINCY AVE LITTLETON CO 80123 7/25/14 8/3/14

18414 COTTONWOOD DRIVE PARKER CO 80134 9/5/14 9/14/14

4000 RIVER POINT PARKWAY SHERIDAN CO 80110 10/10/14 10/19/14

170 COOLEY MESA RD GYPSUM CO 81637 11/7/14 11/16/14

5050 NORTH NEVADA AVE COLORADOSPRINGS CO 80918 11/7/14 11/16/14

Colorado 



1718  BOSTON POST ROAD MILFORD CT 6460 4/17/14 4/27/14

825 ALEXANDER DR AUGUSTA GA 30909 2/28/14 3/9/14

100 COBB PARKWAY RINGGOLD GA 30736 3/14/14 3/23/14

1550 MALL OF GEORGIA BLVD BUFORD GA 30519 4/11/14 4/19/14

645 BARRETT PKWY NW KENNESAW GA 30144 4/18/14 4/27/14

2900 HEARTLAND DRIVE CORALVILLE IA 52241 6/13/14 6/22/14

7205 MILLS CIVIC PARKWAY WEST DES MOINES IA 50266 10/3/14 10/12/14

16700 N MARKETPLACE BLVD NAMPA ID 83687 2/28/14 3/9/14

2051 S. COLE RD BOISE ID 83709 3/7/14 3/16/14

731 POLE LINE ROAD TWIN FALLS ID 83301 4/4/14 4/13/14

305 WEST QUINN RD. POCATELLO ID 83202 4/4/14 4/13/14

355 EAST NEIDER AVE COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815 4/25/14 5/4/14

2900 PATRIOT BLVD GLENVIEW IL 60026 4/11/14 4/20/14

25901 RIVERWOODS RD METTAWA IL 60045 4/18/14 4/27/14

830 EAST BOUGHTON ROAD BOLINGBROOK IL 60440 4/25/14 5/4/14

8400 WEST NORTH AVE. MELROSE PARK IL 60160 5/23/14 6/1/14

301 W. WASHINGTON EAST PEORIA IL 61611 5/30/14 6/8/14

999 ELMHURST ROAD MT PROSPECT IL 60056 6/13/14 6/22/14

505 W ARMY TRAIL ROAD BLOOMINGDALE IL 60108 7/11/14 7/20/14

5100 VALUE DRIVE FORT WAYNE IN 46808 3/21/14 3/30/14

9010 MICHIGAN ROAD INDIANAPOLIS IN 46268 4/11/14 4/20/14

6110 EAST 86TH STREET INDIANAPOLIS IN 46250 4/18/14 4/27/14

9350 MARSHALL DRIVE LENEXA KS 66215 7/11/14 7/20/14

1500 FITZGERALD CT LEXINGTON KY 40509 3/14/14 3/23/14

5020 NORTON HEALTHCARE LOUISVILLE KY 40241 4/4/14 4/13/14

3900 DUBLIN ST NEW ORLEANS LA 70118 2/7/14 2/16/14

10000 DAWNADELE AVE BLDG A BATON ROUGE LA 70809 10/3/14 10/12/14

3900 DUBLIN ST NEW ORLEANS LA 70118 10/10/14 10/19/14

120 STOCKWELL DRIVE AVON MA 2322 4/24/14 5/4/14

11 NEWBURY ST DANVERS MA 1923 5/8/14 5/18/14

16006 CRAIN HIGHWAY SE BRANDYWINE MD 20613 3/20/14 3/30/14

2400 FIVE LEES LANE LANHAM MD 20706 3/20/14 3/30/14

7077 ARUNDEL MILLS CIRCLE HANOVER MD 21076 3/27/14 4/6/14

575 E. ORDNANCE ROAD GLEN BURNIE MD 21060 4/3/14 4/13/14

10925 BALTIMORE AVE BELTSVILLE MD 20705 4/3/14 4/13/14

9919 PULASKI HIGHWAY BALTIMORE MD 21220 6/12/14 6/22/14

Indiana 

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

Massachusetts

Maryland

Connecticut

Georgia

Iowa

Idaho

Illinois



10 MONOCACY BLVD FREDERICK MD 21701 6/19/14 6/29/14

6675 MARIE CURIE DRIVE ELKRIDGE MD 21075 6/19/14 6/29/14

11160 VEIRS MILL ROAD WHEATON MD 20902 7/10/14 7/20/14

880 RUSSELL AVE GAITHERSBURG MD 20879 7/17/14 7/27/14

27118 GRATIOT AVENUE ROSEVILLE MI 48066 3/14/14 3/23/14

30550 STEPHENSON HWY MADISON HEIGHTS MI 48071 3/21/14 3/30/14

400 BROWN ROAD AUBURN HILLS MI 48326 4/4/14 4/13/14

5100 28TH ST. SE GRAND RAPIDS MI 49512 4/25/14 5/4/14

13700 MIDDLEBELT ROAD LIVONIA, MI 48150 5/9/14 5/18/14

4901 WILSON AVE WYOMING MI 49418 6/13/14 6/22/14

45460 MARKET ST. SHELBY TOWNSHIP MI 48315 7/11/14 7/20/14

3000 COMMERCE CROSSING RD COMMERCE TWNSHP MI 48390 7/18/14 7/27/14

771 AIRPORT BLVD ANN ARBOR MI 48108 7/18/14 7/27/14

20000 HAGGERTY ROAD LIVONIA MI 48152 8/8/14 8/17/14

2343 SOUTH TELEGRAPH  RD BLOOMFIELD MI 48302 8/8/14 8/17/14

6700 WHITMORE LAKE RD BRIGHTON MI 48116 9/5/14 9/14/14

27118 GRATIOT AVENUE ROSEVILLE MI 48066 9/5/14 9/14/14

30550 STEPHENSON HWY MADISON HEIGHTS MI 48071 9/19/14 9/28/14

4901 WILSON AVE WYOMING MI 49418 10/10/14 10/19/14

301 HIGHLANDS BLVD DR MANCHESTER MO 63011 3/28/14 4/6/14

200 COSTCO WAY ST. PETERS MO 63376 5/23/14 6/1/14

19040 E. VALLEY VIEW PKWY INDEPENDENCE MO 64055 5/30/14 6/8/14

4200 RUSTY ROAD ST. LOUIS MO 63128 8/1/14 8/10/14

200 COSTCO WAY ST. PETERS MO 63376 9/26/14 10/5/14

2125 MATTHEWS TOWNSHIP PK MATTHEWS NC 28105 3/14/14 3/23/14

1510  NORTH POINTE DR DURHAM NC 27705 3/14/14 3/23/14

2838 WAKE FOREST RD RALEIGH NC 27609 3/28/14 4/6/14

4201 WEST WENDOVER AVE GREENSBORO NC 27407 4/11/14 4/19/14

500 TYVOLA RD CHARLOTTE NC 28217 4/25/14 5/4/14

1085 HANES MALL BLVD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27103 6/6/14 6/15/14

12300 WEST DODGE RD OMAHA NE 68154 9/5/14 9/14/14

311 DANIEL WEBSTER HWY NASHUA NH 3060 4/3/14 4/13/14

245 STAFFORD PARK BLVD MANAHAWKIN NJ 8050 4/3/14 4/13/14

2361 HWY 66 OCEAN TOWNSHIP NJ 07712 4/17/14 4/27/14

77 WILLOWBROOK BOULEVARD WAYNE NJ 07470 4/17/14 4/27/14

156 STATE ROUTE #10 WEST EAST HANOVER NJ 7936 4/24/14 5/4/14

12 ROUTE 9 NORTH MORGANVILLE NJ 7751 5/29/14 6/8/14

2835 ROUTE 35 N HAZLET NJ 7730 6/12/14 6/22/14

2210 ROUTE 27 NORTH EDISON NJ 08817 6/12/14 6/22/14

465 ROUTE 70 BRICK NJ 8723 6/19/14 6/29/14

325 PROMENADE BLVD. BRIDGEWATER NJ 8807 7/10/14 7/20/14

Michigan

Missouri

North Carolina

Nebraska

New Hampshire

New Jersey



2200 HARVARD WAY RENO NV 89502 4/18/14 4/27/14

4810 GALLERIA PARKWAY SPARKS NV 89436 5/9/14 5/18/14

700 OLD CLEAR CREEK RD CARSON CITY NV 89705 6/13/14 6/22/14

700 OLD CLEAR CREEK RD CARSON CITY NV 89705 8/1/14 8/10/14

791 MARKS STREET HENDERSON NV 89014 8/15/14 8/24/14

4810 GALLERIA PARKWAY SPARKS NV 89436 9/5/14 9/14/14

2200 HARVARD WAY RENO NV 89502 10/3/14 10/12/14

3000 MIDDLE COUNTRY RD NESCONSET NY 11767 4/17/14 4/27/14

625 BROADHOLLOW ROAD MELVILLE NY 11747 5/29/14 6/8/14

50 OVERLOOK BLVD NANUET NY 10954 6/12/14 6/22/14

1250 OLD COUNTRY RD WESTBURY NY 11590 9/25/14 10/5/14

35804 DETROIT ROAD AVON OH 44011 4/25/14 5/4/14

1409 GOLDEN GATE BLVD CLEVELAND OH 44124 5/9/14 5/18/14

1100 EAST KEMPER ROAD SPRINGDALE OH 45246 5/9/14 5/18/14

3888 STELZER ROAD EASTON OH 43219 5/23/14 6/1/14

9691 WATERSTONE BLVD CINCINNATI OH 45249 5/30/14 6/8/14

3405 WEST CENTRAL AVE TOLEDO OH 43606 6/20/14 6/29/14

16690 ROYALTON RD STRONGSVILLE OH 44136 7/25/14 8/3/14

1100 EAST KEMPER ROAD SPRINGDALE OH 45246 9/12/14 9/21/14

3405 WEST CENTRAL AVE TOLEDO OH 43606 9/19/14 9/28/14

35804 DETROIT ROAD AVON OH 44011 9/26/14 10/5/14

1409 GOLDEN GATE BLVD CLEVELAND OH 44124 10/3/14 10/12/14

25900 HEATHER PLACE WILSONVILLE OR 97070 2/28/14 3/9/14

3130 KILLDEER AVE ALBANY OR 97321 3/7/14 3/16/14

1804 S.E. ENSIGN LANE WARRENTON OR 97146 3/21/14 3/30/14

4849 NE 138TH AVE PORTLAND OR 97230 3/28/14 4/6/14

4141 NE STEPHENS ST ROSEBURG OR 97470 4/4/14 4/13/14

15901 SW JENKINS ROAD ALOHA OR 97006 4/4/14 4/13/14

2500 NE HIGHWAY 20 BEND OR 97701 4/18/14 4/27/14

3639 CRATER LAKE HWY. MEDFORD OR 97504 4/25/14 5/4/14

1010 HAWTHORNE AVE S.E. SALEM OR 97301 5/30/14 6/8/14

1255 NE 48TH AVE HILLSBORO OR 97124 5/30/14 6/19/14

13130 SE 84TH AVENUE CLACKAMAS OR 97015 6/6/14 6/15/14

2828 CHAD DRIVE EUGENE OR 97408 6/13/14 6/22/14

7850 SW DARTMOUTH TIGARD OR 97223 6/13/14 6/22/14

1804 S.E. ENSIGN LANE WARRENTON OR 97146 7/25/14 8/3/14

3130 KILLDEER AVE ALBANY OR 97321 7/25/14 8/3/14

1255 NE 48TH AVE HILLSBORO OR 97124 8/1/14 8/10/14

1010 HAWTHORNE AVE S.E. SALEM OR 97301 8/8/14 8/17/14

25900 HEATHER PLACE WILSONVILLE OR 97070 8/8/14 8/17/14

7850 SW DARTMOUTH TIGARD OR 97223 8/29/14 9/7/14

13130 SE 84TH AVENUE CLACKAMAS OR 97015 9/8/14 9/14/14

15901 SW JENKINS ROAD ALOHA OR 97006 9/19/14 9/28/14

New York

Nevada

Ohio

Oregon



4849 NE 138TH AVE PORTLAND OR 97230 9/26/14 10/5/14

3639 CRATER LAKE HWY. MEDFORD OR 97504 10/10/14 10/19/14

700 EVERGREEN DR GLEN MILLS PA 19342 3/27/14 4/6/14

14 W LIGHTCAP ROAD POTTSTOWN PA 19464 6/5/14 6/15/14

100 VETERANS WAY WARMINSTER PA 18974 6/5/14 6/15/14

1021 OAK FOREST LANE MYRTLE BEACH SC 29577 3/7/14 3/16/14

1021 WOODRUFF RD GREENVILLE SC 29607 3/21/14 3/30/14

211 WEST BLACKSTOCK RD SPARTANBURG SC 29301 3/28/14 4/6/14

3050 ASHLEY TOWN CTR DR. CHARLESTON SC 29414 4/25/14 5/4/14

10745 KINGSTON PIKE FARRAGUT TN 37394 2/28/14 3/9/14

98 SEABOARD LANE BRENTWOOD TN 37027 4/4/14 4/13/14

6670 CHARLOTTE PIKE NASHVILLE TN 37209 6/20/14 6/29/14

600 WEST ARBROOK BLVD ARLINGTON TX 76014 2/14/14 2/23/14

4301 W. WILLIAM CANNON DR S AUSTIN TX 78749 2/28/14 3/9/14

5300 OVERTON RIDGE BLVD. FT. WORTH TX 76132 2/28/14 3/9/14

250 W HIGHWAY 67 DUNCANVILLE TX 75137 3/7/14 3/16/14

1150 BUNKER HILL RD. HOUSTON TX 77055 3/7/14 3/16/14

12405 NORTH GESSNER ROAD HOUSTON TX 77064 3/7/14 3/16/14

3800 N CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY PLANO TX 75074 3/14/14 3/23/14

4601 183A TOLL ROAD CEDAR PARK TX 78613 3/21/14 3/30/14

15330 IH-35 NORTH SELMA TX 78154 3/21/14 3/30/14

5611 UTSA BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX 78249 3/28/14 4/6/14

1201 N. LOOP 1604 EAST SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 3/28/14 4/6/14

11220 DALLA PARKWAY FRISCO TX 75033 4/4/14 4/13/14

851 HIGHWAY 121 LEWISVILLE TX 75067 4/4/14 4/13/14

10401 RESEARCH BLVD AUSTIN TX 78759 4/11/14 4/19/14

1225 STATE HWY 276 ROCKWALL TX 75032 4/11/14 4/19/14

HOUSTON TX 4/18/14 4/27/14

2601 E STATE HWY 114 SOUTHLAKE TX 76092 5/9/14 5/18/14

600 WEST ARBROOK BLVD ARLINGTON TX 76014 8/22/14 8/31/14

5611 UTSA BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX 78249 9/5/14 9/14/14

17520 SOUTHWEST FREEWAY SUGARLAND TX 77479 9/12/14 9/21/14

1225 STATE HWY 276 ROCKWALL TX 75032 9/19/14 9/28/14

8900 TEHAMA RIDGE PKWY FORT WORTH TX 76177 9/19/14 9/28/14

10401 RESEARCH BLVD AUSTIN TX 78759 9/26/14 10/5/14

1201 N. LOOP 1604 EAST SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 10/3/14 10/12/14

851 HIGHWAY 121 LEWISVILLE TX 75067 10/17/14 10/25/14

15330 IH-35 NORTH SELMA TX 78154 10/17/14 10/26/14

835 NORTH 3050 EAST ST. GEORGE UT 84790 1/24/14 2/2/14

573 WEST 100 NORTH W BOUNTIFUL UT 84087 3/7/14 3/16/14

5201 S INTERMOUNTAIN DR MURRAY UT 84107 3/21/14 3/30/14

3747 SOUTH 2700 WEST WEST VALLEY UT 84119 4/4/14 4/13/14

Texas

Utah

Pennsylvania

South Carolina

Tennessee



1818 SOUTH 300 WEST SALT LAKE CITY UT 84115 5/2/14 5/11/14

198 NORTH 1200 EAST LEHI UT 84043 5/23/14 6/1/14

3656 WALL AVE SOUTH OGDEN UT 84405 5/30/14 6/8/14

273 EAST 1000 SPANISH FORK UT 84660 5/30/14 6/8/14

11100 S. AUTO MALL DRIVE SANDY UT 84070 6/6/14 6/15/14

648 EAST 800 SOUTH OREM UT 84097 6/13/14 6/22/14

573 WEST 100 NORTH W BOUNTIFUL UT 84087 9/5/14 9/14/14

11100 S. AUTO MALL DRIVE SANDY UT 84070 9/19/14 9/28/14

1818 SOUTH 300 WEST SALT LAKE CITY UT 84115 9/26/14 10/5/14

3656 WALL AVE SOUTH OGDEN UT 84405 10/3/14 10/12/14

1401 MALL DRIVE RICHMOND VA 23235 3/13/14 3/23/14

10701 SUDLEY MANOR DR MANASSAS VA 20109 3/27/14 4/6/14

9650 WEST BROAD ST GLEN ALLEN VA 23060 4/3/14 4/13/14

21398 PRICE CASCADES PLZA STERLING VA 20164 4/3/14 4/13/14

1830 RESERVOIR ST HARRISONBURG VA 22801 4/10/14 4/20/14

7940 RICHMOND HWY ALEXANDRIA VA 22306 4/10/14 4/20/14

12121 JEFFERSON AVENUE NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23602 4/17/14 4/27/14

14390 CHANTILLY CROSSING CHANTILLY VA 20151 4/17/14 4/27/14

2700 POTOMAC MILLS CIRCLE WOODBRIDGE VA 22192 5/1/14 5/11/14

850 GLENROCK RD NORFOLK VA 23502 7/31/14 8/10/14

7373 BOSTON BLVD SPRINGFIELD VA 22153 8/14/14 8/24/14

4725 WEST OX RD FAIRFAX VA 22030 9/18/14 9/28/14

1470 MARVIN RD. NE LACEY WA 98516 1/10/14 1/19/14

6720 NE 84TH ST VANCOUVER WA 98665 1/10/14 1/19/14

1801 10TH AVE. N.W. ISSAQUAH WA 98027 2/7/14 2/16/14

27520 COVINGTON WAY SE COVINGTON WA 98042 2/7/14 2/16/14

2310 LONGFIBRE RD UNION GAP WA 98903 2/14/14 2/23/14

24008 SNOHOMISH WOODINVIL WOODINVILLE WA 98072 2/21/14 3/2/14

2219 SO 37TH ST TACOMA WA 98409 2/21/14 3/2/14

10000 MICKELBERRY RD NW SILVERDALE WA 98383 3/7/14 3/16/14

5500 LITTLEROCK ROAD SW TUMWATER WA 98512 3/14/14 3/23/14

10990 HARBOR HILL DR NW GIG HARBOR WA 98335 3/14/14 3/23/14

10200 19TH AVE SE EVERETT WA 98208 3/28/14 4/6/14

1175 NORTH 205TH ST. SEATTLE WA 98133 3/28/14 4/6/14

400 COSTCO DR. SUITE 150 TUKWILA WA 98188 3/28/14 4/6/14

8505 WEST GAGE BLVD KENNEWICK WA 99336 4/4/14 4/13/14

35100 ENCHANTED PARKWAY S FEDERAL WAY WA 98003 4/4/14 4/13/14

955 W WASHINGTON ST SEQUIM WA 98382 4/11/14 4/19/14

19610 SE 1ST STREET CAMAS WA 98607 4/18/14 4/27/14

7619 N. DIVISION ST. SPOKANE WA 99208 4/25/14 5/4/14

375 HIGHLINE DRIVE SO EAST WENATCHEE WA 98802 5/2/14 5/11/14

301 5TH ST CLARKSTON WA 99403 5/2/14 5/11/14

5601 EAST SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA 99212 5/9/14 5/18/14

16616 TWIN LAKES AVE MARYSVILLE WA 98271 5/23/14 6/1/14

1725 S. BURLINGTON BLVD BURLINGTON WA 98233 5/30/14 6/8/14

Virginia

Washington



1201 39TH SW PUYALLUP WA 98373 6/13/14 6/22/14

4401 4TH AVENUE SOUTH SEATTLE WA 98134 6/27/14 7/6/14

2310 LONGFIBRE RD UNION GAP WA 98903 6/27/14 7/6/14

24008 SNOHOMISH WOODINVIL WOODINVILLE WA 98072 7/5/14 7/13/14

5500 LITTLEROCK ROAD SW TUMWATER WA 98512 7/25/14 8/3/14

1725 S. BURLINGTON BLVD BURLINGTON WA 98233 8/8/14 8/17/14

6720 NE 84TH ST VANCOUVER WA 98665 8/8/14 8/17/14

1175 NORTH 205TH ST. SEATTLE WA 98133 8/22/14 8/31/14

35100 ENCHANTED PARKWAY S FEDERAL WAY WA 98003 8/22/14 8/31/14

10200 19TH AVE SE EVERETT WA 98208 8/29/14 9/7/14

1470 MARVIN RD. NE LACEY WA 98516 9/12/14 9/21/14

8505 WEST GAGE BLVD KENNEWICK WA 99336 9/19/14 9/28/14

400 COSTCO DR. SUITE 150 TUKWILA WA 98188 9/19/14 9/28/14

1201 39TH SW PUYALLUP WA 98373 9/26/14 10/5/14

10000 MICKELBERRY RD NW SILVERDALE WA 98383 9/26/14 10/5/14

27520 COVINGTON WAY SE COVINGTON WA 98042 9/26/14 10/5/14

19610 SE 1ST STREET CAMAS WA 98607 9/26/14 10/5/14

2150 DEMING WAY MIDDLETON WI 53562 4/4/14 4/13/13

443 PEWAUKEE RD PEWAUKEE WI 53072 4/11/14 4/20/14

2850 HOEPKER RD SUN PRAIRIE WI 53590 7/25/14 8/3/14

950 PORT WASHINGTON RD GRAFTON WI 53024 8/1/14 8/10/14
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